900281031 02/24/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fortress Credit Corp		02/24/2014	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bland Farms LLC	
Street Address:	1126 Raymond D. Bland Road	
City:	Glennville	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30427	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1720501	BLAND FARMS
Registration Number:	1635641	THEY ONLY MAKE YOU CRY WHEN THEY'RE GONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8666248893

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 7862352031
Email: jbailey@me.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey Bailey

Address Line 1: 1 Alhambra Plz Ste 600

Address Line 4: Coral Gables, FLORIDA 33134

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey Bailey
Signature:	/Jeffrey Bailey/
Date:	02/24/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=2014-02-20 Fortress Capital IP release#page1.tif

OP \$65.00 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0470

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN BLAND FARMS, LLC

Fortress Credit Corp. ('Secured Party'), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Bland Farms, LLC in the trademarked works set below, created by that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated October 17, 2005, by and between Secured Party and Bland Farms, LLC recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 25, 2005, in Reel/Frame 3177/0018.

Registration Number: 1720501 Bland Farms

Registration Number: 1635641 They Only Make You Cry When They're Gone

Dated: February $\cancel{x}\cancel{y}$, 2014

RECORDED: 02/24/2014

FORTRESS CREDITION

Name: Glenn P. Cummins
Title: Chief Financial Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0471